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Introduction:

This document contains 4 CRs, Rel-5 to Work Item ”TEI6”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG1, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #20 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Phase
	Subject
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Meeting-2nd-Level
	Doc-2nd-Level

	24.008
	750
	
	F
	Rel-6
	MS RAC encoding
	6.0.0
	6.1.0
	N1-29
	N1-030390

	24.008
	768
	
	F
	Rel-6
	Wrong references in SETUP and redirected number/subaddress IEs
	6.0.0
	6.1.0
	N1-30
	N1-030626

	44.065
	004
	4
	B
	Rel-6
	Additional support of ROHC in SNDCP
	5.0.0
	6.0.0
	N1-30
	N1-030934

	44.065
	005
	1
	C
	Rel-6
	Multiple header compression algorithms handling
	5.0.0
	6.0.0
	N1-30
	N1-030833


